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SH Saadettava kulma max
12° 200

PL4947D4200

Ominaisuudet
Nettopaino 6,172

Tyyppi Justerbar vinkel




Datasheet

SH Saadettava kulma max

12° 200

Tekniset ominaisuudet
Amm 2

L mm 2

L1 mm 2

d mm

d xdl mm

125

370

104

250

200 x 200
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